FEMALES
Position
1

O b~ WN

a

11
12

Bib Name

222 BETH LEASURE-HUDSON
181 ELIZABETH FOXX
233 CLARA MARCEL

274 EMILY ROBBINS

179 CHRISTINE ESTES
256 JULIANA PIMENTEL
225 DAGMAR LOHAN
238 ANJ MCCLAIN

282 SOLEDAD PORTILLA
250 NOREEN O'DONNELL
420 DEB THOMPSON
255 SARA PERRIN

2021 Agony in the Alleghanies
KoM Results

Climb
47:18.46
50:08.95
51:00.71
55:28.79
55:33.41
57:13.24

1:01:48.71
1:05:23.02
1:06:30.51
1:07:40.15
1:14:23.83
1:18:56.55

MPH Age Gender City

8.88
8.38
8.24
7.57
7.56
7.34
6.8
6.42
6.32
6.21
5.65
5.32

58
55
60
46
44
38
43
39
46
54
47
43
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Shepherdstown
Williamsburg
Arlington
Richmond
Washington
Washington
Bethesda
Richmond
Fairfax
Columbia
Alexandria
Cary

State
wv
VA
VA
VA
DC
DC
MD
VA
VA
SC
VA
NC

Division

Gran Fondo
Gran Fondo
Gran Fondo
Gran Fondo
Medio Mountain
Medio Mountain
Gran Fondo
Medio Mountain
Medio Mountain
Medio Mountain
Medio Mountain
Gran Fondo



